6/17/2017

1 1754105014

2 1754103917

3 1754103800

4 1754105240

5 1754105393

GEOGRAPHY (HONS)

SANCHITA  WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER

PANDIT SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)
DEBABRATA WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER
DAS SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)
SAYAN WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER

NASKAR SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)

SWADHIN  WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER
DAS SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)

SAIKAT WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER
TAPADAR SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

316.00

296.00

271.00

266.00

224.00

79.00

74.00

67.75

66.50

56.00

7



