## GEOGRAPHY (HONS)

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %
1	1754105014	SANCHITA PANDIT	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	316.00	79.00
2	1754103917	DEBABRATA DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	296.00	74.00
3	1754103800	SAYAN NASKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	271.00	67.75
4	1754105240	SWADHIN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	266.00	66.50
5	1754105393	SAIKAT TAPADAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	224.00	56.00